
HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #23 • 20.10.2024 03:39 (1)

HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #23

No  

Monke Hägglund

Per Gylle

Martin Melin

Alexander Bergquist

Albin Skoglund

Mikael Karlsson

Tobias Nyberg

Stefan Johansson

Elliot Jonsson

Felix Bergquist

nicklas nordgren

Ove Hanné

Isak Andersson

Mattias Bilander

Simon Olofsson

Tommie Dahlgren
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HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #23 • 20.10.2024 03:39 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 57

1 Per Gylle 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 -8 49 -121 1034

2 Elliot Jonsson 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 -6 51 -64 848

3 Mikael Karlsson 2 2 3 4 4 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 2 4 -4 53 -17 340

4 Stefan Johansson 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 2 2 4 -3 54 -11 802

5 Tommie Dahlgren 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 -7 50 -7 107

6 Monke Hägglund 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 6 +8 65 -5 1264

7 Mattias Bilander 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 6 3 3 2 2 4 +2 59 10 196

8 Isak Andersson 3 2 5 3 4 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 5 4 +1 58 17 146

9 Ove Hanné 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 +13 70 39 168

10 Martin Melin 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 -1 56 55 925

11 Alexander Bergquist 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 4 2 6 +2 59 58 1099

12 Felix Bergquist 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 6 3 3 4 5 4 +5 62 113 983

13 Simon Olofsson 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 +1 58 150 1191

14 Tobias Nyberg 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 5 4 4 5 4 4 +11 68 151 850

15 Albin Skoglund 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 +18 75 198 825

16 nicklas nordgren 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 8 4 6 +14 71 205 1417
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HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #23 • 20.10.2024 03:39 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 3.8 2.9 3.4 3.6 3.5 2.9 3 2.8 3.2 2.8 3.9 2.8 4.3 2.9 3.1 3.5 3.2 4.4 59.9

Difficulty 18 6 13 17 15 4 8 1 10 2 5 3 12 7 9 16 11 14 2.9

Birdie -1 1 4 1 5 3 5 1 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 2 57 20%

Par 0 7 10 11 9 7 7 10 9 11 13 9 11 6 10 8 3 4 9 154 53%

Bogey 1 4 2 4 5 7 4 3 2 4 3 1 3 2 3 4 3 2 56 19%

Double Bogey 2 3 1 2 1 3 1 1 3 3 18 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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